22

AN )N—Y SPARE PART

FOR JAPANESE MARKET ON

IN—V & HNA (F—No.& AXD) [ EfM peFeix IN—Y & AE (F—No.&E AED | E Al pheFiE
Description (Ft5A) [FEHR Description (Ft3A) |[FHH
Part Names (Key No. & Qty.) P | Part Names (Key No. & Qty.) il
Ny Ftvy bk E—5—YaA /81T
AKOO3B| {10 aet x1 1575 E 10 94231B | oror Joint 1/8 inch x1 315 | 210
25 vF2—FEv k (200) (9 d6 @ (8 x1 A §—>74v (RFVLR) A
AKO04B| 5o Tube Set (200) 9 x2 1890 |(B2) 94241B | 1 Fin(Stainless) x1 a15 | (Bt2)
E—5—-TIVK T7AYAZIL
AKOOBB| oo Mount A @ x1 1260 94261B| 110n Motal 3 x4 735
Yy —Ity h(EP) FIAYTY Vv —
AKOOBB| iyage Set(EP) @ @ xt 840 94262B | Tefion Washer @xs 525
RK(EPTF Z ') —4500FRP) 7TORZHZ—(3.2X4mm)
AK201 | |1 (ep AIRsTREAK 500FRP)| D& X1 10500 94263Z| b, soelier Collar (3.2 X 4mm) x4 210
FvEY(EPTF7Z kY —2500FRP), 27 1—(D38xP1.4)
AK202 | .1 “(ep AIRSTREAK S00FRR) | (D@ X1 6300 94431 | b opelier(D38 X P1.4) x2 315
FH=IEPTFAN)=4500FRP) | TH—IL—=K 227 1—(D40%xP1.6)
AK207 | pecal (EP AIRSTREAK 500FRP) Decal Set 1575 94433 Propeller(D40 X P1.6) x2 315
TS5)—Y (A) ED 62 x1 2% 2—(D42xP1.4)
ALS | Piastic Parts(A) 63 x2 263 94434 | by opelier(D42 x P1.4) x2 315
e YA—F—Ir Tk
BK5 Stannd (5 x1 1050 94441 Water Jacket ®x1 1260
A VA SN S Bk ZARY I F—F
HJ-12 Pipe Set x1 210 94450 Waterproof Sponge Tape x2 210
Y av0Y v (P2)ik FIUTFFIOXY
ORGO2R | Gjicone O-Ring(P2)Red x10 210 94851 | Antenna Grommet @x5 210
> >v0Y 7 (Ph) IR Bk ZLFZTILT—V(L)
ORGOSR| jcone O-Ring(P(S)R)ed x10 420 94852 | \yaterproof Flexible Boots(L) | & *2 263
M3Ny RDwy ¥ v — AmmZ7 OX Y ~
WO148 | 113 Head Washer x4 630 94856 | 4 m Grommet @xs 210
ho—=r>7+ BEKL ¥ —N=2A v FRILT—
1705 Color Antenna @ x6 525 94881 Waterproof Switch Holder x1 683
AS—vYAvF1—7 ATV LANA Y RTPEZ(M3X8)[ TOAA
1790 Color Silicone Tube x2 420 96201 Stainless BH TP Screw(M3x8) | 10pcs 315
RF<EP> AFYLAF vy TER (M3X12)| BAA
1889 Body Pin x5 105 96205 Stainless Cap Screw(M3x 12) 5pcs 210
XYV IF—F M3ZFYLZFAOVFy k| HEA
90497 Majic Tape x2 315 96207 M3 Stainless Nylon Nut 4pcs 315
dA—R7=V ARy YF—7 (Imm)
94105 Cord Boots x2 315 96441 Sponge Tape(1mm) x12 315
JU—k
942017 ot ®x2 315
o == DO@EEE®E
JaTI¥—tvhk @ D@ x1
(T7—X kY—2500 ) .
94212 | oo r b Y 2 500) O x 3990 %y N OBRO—IITEANT/—Y £ LTRELTANE OB £,
(AIRSTREAK 500) @ FETEATYa V=Y ERTLUTVWETDTHEEWVNRDLZE L,
x5
5 0L Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts.
| — U Lh—/\— : ;
94221 Connector Femover @ x2 215 Purchase optional parts instead.

7|- 7:/ 3 \// t—\y OPTIONAL PARTS %: FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

S TEA phe X

(Btad) FHEH

IN—Y & NE Y 7E fiffi e F X IXN—Y & AE
Part Names Description (Fd) [FHR Part Names Description
1700 |#%Z RS w7 (9) CDEESALZIN 189 | 210 9a4p7 | 27V 2= (D31xP14) 2ABAD. 12~16TE-5—F 840
KP/KY | Fluorescent Strap(S) Instead of (36),18pcs. — Propeller(D31 X P1.4) 2pcs. For 12~16T Motor.
(Fid) o

RE—2U 29 158 94750 | KTV FP—F—F @& it 473
1879 Hobby Grease Waterproofing Tape Replaces .

=74ty h (S-M-L)| @6 &3H3EHEA EF—H—TSTIH—F— ATV avE—F—DKERA
94074 : M- 1050 94801 ST - 294

Turn Fin Set(S + M - L) Instead of 26),3type. Motor Brush Cooler For water C0°|e:p¢r;:ci)ftizrations. 940

. Ve SBIEF
oazgip| KL /T e B@j}qﬁf’fi’* 420 96154 | KYOSHO RXS v ZN— | mmER (140) 735

Drain Valve f?gri-xzxi/d\éao\?ehﬁl rain water KYOSHO Special Glue Super adhesive glue (14g)

IS5w Ty T YTV T YA N ETRERERY = F60gA D
94301 | 777 727 - EOEDEER 840 96161 | sprmnG weEraHT Weight for adjusting boat's 504

rim Tab Flap Set For adjusting boat position. running posture (60g)

210

P

()






